Flight 1
Winner
Runner Up
Third
Consolation

Flight 2
Winner
Runner Up
Third
Consolation

Flight 3
Winner
Runner Up
Third
Consolation

Flight 4
Winner
Runner Up
Third
Consolation

MATCH PLAY 2022 TOURNAMENT WINNERS

Sue Ritter
Doris Bayrack
Nancy Wishard
Lillian Deas

Ann Marie Wunderlin
Marian Zuk
Kris Plueger
Amy Baker

Inga Loy

Kaiti Hoffman
Elyse Wiegand
Pam Lake

Lisa Spangler
Patty Settje
Rhonda Braun
Judy Zilinski

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00

$8.00

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00

$8.00

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00

$8.00

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00

$8.00

Flight 5
Winner
Runner Up
Third
Consolation

Flight 6
Winner
Runner Up
Third
Consolation

Flight 7
Winner
Runner Up
Third
Consolation

Kristi Wegman

Mary Lou Secor
Jan Mortensen

Dale Webb

Chris Lyn

Sandy Burie
Barb Murray
Jan Hornstra

Linda Kanable
Ann Maughan
Mary Jo Coughlin
Mary Wenger

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00

$8.00

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00

$8.00

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00

$8.00



FIRST FLIGHT
1% Place Low Gross

2" Place Tie Low Gross
2" Place Tie Low Gross

Low Net

SECOND FLIGHT
1°t Place Low Gross
2" Place Low Gross
3™ Place Low Gross
Low Net

THIRD FLIGHT

1°t Place Low Gross
2" Place Low Gross
3™ Place Low Gross
Low Net

FOURTH FLIGHT
1% Place Low Gross
2" Place Low Gross

3" Place Tie Low Gross
3" Place Tie Low Gross

Low Net Tie
Low Net Tie

TRAILRIDGE WOMEN’S CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2022
CLUB CHAMPION  Sue Ritter - $40.00

SHIRLEY SANFORD MEDALIST

Patti Horobiowski
Lillian Deas

Doris Bayrack
Barb Hygrell

Tesha Crelley
Mary Olson
Kris Plueger
Amy Baker

Pam Taylor
Carol Turner
Pam Lake
Linda McAlpine

Kaiti Hoffman
Lisa Spangler
Mary Matheson
Kathy Christy
Paula Dean
Inga Loy

$25.00
$15.00
$15.00
$ 5.00

$25.00
$20.00
$10.00
$ 5.00

$25.00
$20.00
$10.00
$ 5.00

$25.00
$20.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$2.50
$2.50

FIFTH FLIGHT
1% Place Low Gross
2" Place Low Gross

3" Place Low Gross Tie

Low Net

SIXTH FLIGHT
1% Place Low Gross
2" Place Low Gross

3" Place Tie Low Gross
3" Place Tie Low Gross

Low Net

7™ FLIGHT

1°t Place Low Gross
2" Place Low Gross
3™ Place Low Gross
Low Net

8t FLIGHT

1°t Place Low Gross
2" Place Low Gross
3 Place Low Gross
Low Net

Lillian Deas

Patty Settje

Liz Dillon

Judy Zillinski
Linda Romberger

Jan Mortensen
Judy O’Neil
Phillis Olp
Dale Webb
Ann Maughan

Marcia Steil
Peggy Simpson
Jan Hornstra
Mary Jo Coughlin

Chris Lynn

Barb Murray

Gail Konecni-Upton
Karen Ferguson

$25.00
$20.00
$10.00
$ 5.00

$25.00
$20.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00

$25.00
$20.00
$10.00
$ 5.00

$25.00
$20.00
$10.00
$ 5.00



2022 President’s Cup
President’s Cup Winner — Patti Parrott Net 130 $40.00

Flight 1

1% Low Net 143 Caralin King $25.00
2"4 Low Net 150 Vanessa Stevens $20.00
34 Low Net 153 Barb Mellen $15.00
4t Low Net (Tie) 154 Kay Lewis $5.00
4t Low Net (Tie) 154 Judy Grintjes $5.00
Flight 2

1% Low Net 147 Anne Marie Wunderlin $25.00
2"4 Low Net 150 Karen Hedley-Smith $20.00
39 Low Net 151 Kris Plueger $15.00
4t Low Net 153 Tesha Crelley $10.00
Flight 3

15t Low Net 135 Rhonda Braun $25.00
2" | ow Net 139 Lori Machacek $20.00
3 Low Net 142 Lisa Spangler $15.00
4™ Low Net 154 Inga Loy $10.00
Flight 4

15t Low Net 141 Georgie Caddy $25.00
2"4 Low Net (Tie) 153 Elyse Wiegand $17.50
2"4 Low Net (Tie) 153 Mary Matheson $17.50
34 Low Net 158 Kristi Wegman $10.00
Flight 5

1%t Low Net 147 Judy Zilinski $25.00
2" Low Net 149 Marilyn Miller $20.00
34 Low Net 155 Judy O’Neil $15.00
4% Low Net 158 Mary Lou Secor $10.00
Flight 6

15t Low Net 144 Vicki Scavuzzo $25.00
2"4 Low Net 147 Robin Stoeck $20.00
39 Low Net 149 Stacey Goings $15.00
4™ Low Net 150 Mary Jo Coughlin $10.00
Flight 7

15 Low Net 152 Irlana Waggoner $25.00
2" | ow Net 156 Jan Hornstra $20.00
3" Low Net (Tie) 160 Barb Murray $12.50
39 Low Net (Tie) 160 Maureen Reilly $12.50







