MATCH PLAY 2022 TOURNAMENT WINNERS

Flight 1			Flight 5		
Winner	Sue Ritter	\$25.00	Winner	Kristi Wegman	\$25.00
Runner Up	Doris Bayrack	\$20.00	Runner Up	Mary Lou Secor	\$20.00
Third	Nancy Wishard	\$15.00	Third	Jan Mortensen	\$15.00
Consolation	Lillian Deas	\$8.00	Consolation	Dale Webb	\$8.00
Flight 2			Flight 6		
Winner	Ann Marie Wunderlin	\$25.00	Winner	Chris Lyn	\$25.00
Runner Up	Marian Zuk	\$20.00	Runner Up	Sandy Burie	\$20.00
Third	Kris Plueger	\$15.00	Third	Barb Murray	\$15.00
Consolation	Amy Baker	\$8.00	Consolation	Jan Hornstra	\$8.00
Flight 3			Flight 7		
Flight 3 Winner	Inga Loy	\$25.00	Flight 7 Winner	Linda Kanable	\$25.00
_	Inga Loy Kaiti Hoffman	\$25.00 \$20.00	•	Linda Kanable Ann Maughan	\$25.00 \$20.00
Winner	• •	-	Winner		•
Winner Runner Up	Kaiti Hoffman	\$20.00	Winner Runner Up	Ann Maughan	\$20.00
Winner Runner Up Third	Kaiti Hoffman Elyse Wiegand	\$20.00 \$15.00	Winner Runner Up Third	Ann Maughan Mary Jo Coughlin	\$20.00 \$15.00
Winner Runner Up Third	Kaiti Hoffman Elyse Wiegand	\$20.00 \$15.00	Winner Runner Up Third	Ann Maughan Mary Jo Coughlin	\$20.00 \$15.00
Winner Runner Up Third	Kaiti Hoffman Elyse Wiegand	\$20.00 \$15.00	Winner Runner Up Third	Ann Maughan Mary Jo Coughlin	\$20.00 \$15.00
Winner Runner Up Third Consolation	Kaiti Hoffman Elyse Wiegand	\$20.00 \$15.00	Winner Runner Up Third	Ann Maughan Mary Jo Coughlin	\$20.00 \$15.00
Winner Runner Up Third Consolation	Kaiti Hoffman Elyse Wiegand Pam Lake	\$20.00 \$15.00 \$8.00	Winner Runner Up Third	Ann Maughan Mary Jo Coughlin	\$20.00 \$15.00
Winner Runner Up Third Consolation Flight 4 Winner	Kaiti Hoffman Elyse Wiegand Pam Lake Lisa Spangler	\$20.00 \$15.00 \$8.00 \$25.00	Winner Runner Up Third	Ann Maughan Mary Jo Coughlin	\$20.00 \$15.00

TRAILRIDGE WOMEN'S CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2022 CLUB CHAMPION Sue Ritter - \$40.00 SHIRLEY SANFORD MEDALIST Lillian Deas

FIRST FLIGHT			FIFTH FLIGHT		
1 st Place Low Gross	Patti Horobiowski	\$25.00	1 st Place Low Gross	Patty Settje	\$25.00
2 nd Place Tie Low Gross	Lillian Deas	\$15.00	2 nd Place Low Gross	Liz Dillon	\$20.00
2 nd Place Tie Low Gross	Doris Bayrack	\$15.00	3 rd Place Low Gross Tie	Judy Zillinski	\$10.00
Low Net	Barb Hygrell	\$ 5.00	Low Net	Linda Romberger	\$ 5.00
SECOND FLIGHT			SIXTH FLIGHT		
1 st Place Low Gross	Tesha Crelley	\$25.00	1 st Place Low Gross	Jan Mortensen	\$25.00
2 nd Place Low Gross	Mary Olson	\$20.00	2 nd Place Low Gross	Judy O'Neil	\$20.00
3 rd Place Low Gross	Kris Plueger	\$10.00	3 rd Place Tie Low Gross	Phillis Olp	\$ 5.00
Low Net	Amy Baker	\$ 5.00	3 rd Place Tie Low Gross	Dale Webb	\$ 5.00
			Low Net	Ann Maughan	\$ 5.00
THIRD FLIGHT					
1 st Place Low Gross	Pam Taylor	\$25.00	7 [™] FLIGHT		
2 nd Place Low Gross	Carol Turner	\$20.00	1 st Place Low Gross	Marcia Steil	\$25.00
3 rd Place Low Gross	Pam Lake	\$10.00	2 nd Place Low Gross	Peggy Simpson	\$20.00
Low Net	Linda McAlpine	\$ 5.00	3 rd Place Low Gross	Jan Hornstra	\$10.00
			Low Net	Mary Jo Coughlin	\$ 5.00
FOURTH FLIGHT					
1st Place Low Gross	Kaiti Hoffman	\$25.00	8 th FLIGHT		
2 nd Place Low Gross	Lisa Spangler	\$20.00	1 st Place Low Gross	Chris Lynn	\$25.00
3 rd Place Tie Low Gross	Mary Matheson	\$ 5.00	2 nd Place Low Gross	Barb Murray	\$20.00
3 rd Place Tie Low Gross	Kathy Christy	\$ 5.00	3 rd Place Low Gross	Gail Konecni-Upton	\$10.00
Low Net Tie	Paula Dean	\$ 2.50	Low Net	Karen Ferguson	\$ 5.00
Low Net Tie	Inga Loy	\$ 2.50			

2022 President's Cup

President's Cup Winner – Patti Parrott Net 130 \$40.00

Flight 1			
1 st Low Net	143	Caralin King	\$25.00
2 nd Low Net	150	Vanessa Stevens	\$20.00
3 rd Low Net	153	Barb Mellen	\$15.00
4 th Low Net (Tie)	154	Kay Lewis	\$5.00
4 th Low Net (Tie)	154	Judy Grintjes	\$5.00
Flight 2			
1 st Low Net	147	Anne Marie Wunderlin	\$25.00
2 nd Low Net	150	Karen Hedley-Smith	\$20.00
3 rd Low Net	151	Kris Plueger	\$15.00
4 th Low Net	153	Tesha Crelley	\$10.00
Flight 3			
1 st Low Net	135	Rhonda Braun	\$25.00
2 nd Low Net	139	Lori Machacek	\$20.00
3 rd Low Net	142	Lisa Spangler	\$15.00
4 th Low Net	154	Inga Loy	\$10.00
Flicht 4			
Flight 4	4.44	Convinced d	¢35.00
1 st Low Net	141	Georgie Caddy	\$25.00
2 nd Low Net (Tie)	153	Elyse Wiegand	\$17.50
2 nd Low Net (Tie)	153	Mary Matheson	\$17.50
3 rd Low Net	158	Kristi Wegman	\$10.00
Flight 5			
1 st Low Net	147	Judy Zilinski	\$25.00
2 nd Low Net	149	Marilyn Miller	\$20.00
3 rd Low Net	155	Judy O'Neil	\$15.00
4 th Low Net	Low Net 158 Mary Lou Secor		\$10.00
Flight 6			
1 st Low Net	144	Vicki Scavuzzo	\$25.00
2 nd Low Net	147	Robin Stoeck	\$20.00
3 rd Low Net	149	Stacey Goings	\$15.00
4 th Low Net	150	Mary Jo Coughlin	\$10.00
Flight 7			
1 st Low Net	152	Irlana Waggoner	\$25.00
2 nd Low Net	156	Jan Hornstra	\$20.00
3 rd Low Net (Tie)	160	Barb Murray	\$12.50
3 rd Low Net (Tie)	160	Maureen Reilly	\$12.50
3 LOW NEL (TIE)	100	Iviaui eeii neiiiy	\$12.5U